

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009  
CRLMP.NO(s). 800-803

(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2008 in CRLA No. 38/2007 &  
CRLA No. 116/2007 & CRLA No. 396/2007 & CRLA No. 2533/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHARAM DASS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With Crl.M.P.800-803/2009 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 30/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.S. Munjral, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As prayed for, list after six weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master